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2013 - 04 1 12,135.02 -2.12% 12,364.55 -2.11% 930,746 11,508,252,813 0.01% 0.01%
2 12,003.43 -1.08% 12,230.32 -1.09% 930,746 11,383,322,307 0.00% 0.00%
3 12,362.20 2.99% 12,594.24 2.98% 930,746 11,722,036,083 -0.01% -0.01%
4 12,634.54 2.20% 12,873.06 2.21% 930,746 11,981,548,760 0.01% 0.01%
5 12,833.64 1.58% 13,072.77 1.55% 930,746 12,167,430,148 -0.02% -0.02%
8 13,192.59 2.80% 13,438.35 2.80% 930,746 12,507,690,116 0.00% 0.00%
9 13,192.35 0.00% 13,437.61 -0.01% 1,224,986 16,460,887,173 0.00% 0.00%
10 13,288.13 0.73% 13,535.05 0.73% 1,323,066 17,907,767,066 0.00% 0.00%
11 13,549.16 1.96% 13,799.43 1.95% 1,323,066 18,257,561,704 -0.01% -0.01%
12 13,485.14 -0.47% 13,735.46 -0.46% 1,323,066 18,172,922,781 0.01% 0.01%
15 13,275.66 -1.55% 13,522.97 -1.55% 1,323,066 17,891,780,579 0.01% 0.01%
16 13,242.64 -0.25% 13,468.14 -0.41% 1,323,066 17,819,233,075 -0.16% -0.16%
17 13,382.89 1.06% 13,631.07 1.21% 1,323,066 18,034,802,576 0.15% 0.15%
18 13,220.07 -1.22% 13,465.92 -1.21% 1,323,066 17,816,302,262 0.01% 0.01%
19 13,316.48 0.73% 13,563.95 0.73% 1,323,066 17,946,003,882 0.00% 0.00%
22 13,568.37 1.89% 13,818.86 1.88% 1,323,066 18,283,269,073 -0.01% -0.01%
23 13,529.65 -0.29% 13,779.70 -0.28% 1,323,066 18,231,458,038 0.00% 0.00%
24 13,843.46 2.32% 14,098.39 2.31% 1,323,066 18,653,100,534 -0.01% -0.01%
25 13,926.08 0.60% 14,182.45 0.60% 1,323,066 18,764,321,585 0.00% 0.00%
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(1)Nikkei225 is a proprietary copyright developed by Nihon Keizai Shimbun, Inc. and all other rights regarding the methodology and
index itself of Nikkei225 is reserved by Nihon Keizai Shimbun.

(2)Trademarks of Nikkei and Nikkei225 and the related copyrights are reserved by Nihon Keizai Shimbun, Inc.

(3)iShares Nikkei 225 is the investment trust managed by BGI, and Nihon Keizai Shimbun, Inc. shall have no liability for any result
from the investment management and trade of the units.

(4)Nihon Keizai Shimbun has the rights to change and cease the calculation, methodology , constituents of Nikkei225, and other
contents of Nikkei225.




<< B >>
RER—FTA)A (R 25 4 4 B 26 BEIAS)

No

O 0O ~NO O~ WNPE

G A DBEDAMDMBEDIMEDIIMDOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNNMNNNNRERERPRPRPEPERPEPERPRPRER
PO OWOWO~NOUUPMWNPOOONODUOPMNWNPOOO~NOOMWNPOOO~NOOGPMWDNEDO

= — R
(Quick Code

1332
1334
1605
1721
1801
1802
1803
1812
1925
1928
1963
2002
2269
2282
2501
2502
2503
2531
2768
2801
2802
2871
2914
3086
3099
3101
3103
3105
3110
3382
3401
3402
3405
3407
3436
3861
3863
3864
3865
4004
4005
4021
4041
4042
4043
4061
4063
4151
4183
4188
4208

8444 (Company Name)

A9 % (Number of

BHARKE
TILN=ZFAR—=ILTAUT R
ERRHEARTE
ALV RR—ILTAVT R
KRR

PN

EKE%

BEEER
RINDRITE
KNI R

Hig

BESE®T IL—T Rt
BAR—ILTAVT R
BAR/NL
YyROR—ILT 4T R
THETIW—TR—ILTaV TR
FYoR—ILTAVT R
FR—ILTAVT R

M H

Fya—3v

KDHE

—FLA

BARf-IECEE
J.7avk YTy
ZHEBRAR—ILT(VTR
B

d=Fh
BiEHR—ILTAT R
B R &

I &TAR—ITAUT R
A

®HL

950

TBAERK

SUMCO
FFHR—ILTATR

B RS

=R

Je A2 N LR

BFIETL

EFREE

HEZITE

BAEZE

B"Y—

kv~

ERILFEIE
EHitEIE
mIREX)>
=HieE
ZEHTIAINKR—ILTAUTR
FEREE

Shares)
1000
1000

1
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100
1000

100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

500
1000



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

4272
4324
4452
4502
4503
4506
4507
4519
4523
4543
4568
4689
4704
4901
4902
4911
5002
5020
5101
5108
5201
5202
5214
5232
5233
5301
5332
5333
5401
5406
5411
5541
5631
5706
5707
5711
5713
5714
5715
5801
5802
5803
5901
6103
6113
6301
6302
6305
6326
6361
6366
6367
6471
6472
6473
6479

BAREE

ESG]

TtE
HKEAELRITE
FATIRBE
KEARFRAE
IR
rhof Sl
I—H4
FILE

—_7~

Y o—
FLk<4a40
ELIAINLER—ILTAVT R
A=A/ NEAR—=ITAVT R
EEE

B zILE#
IXTR— LT AT R
HET L

TYF R
TBHEF

B ARREF
BARESHEF
FERXBREAVE
KEFEEA
HiEh—HRy
TOTO

BARIEF
FAEES
R

14 IT A— Hw—ITA4VTR
KEEERE

B RS Fr
=HERE
HIREEn
=EITITIL
FRERML
DOWAR—ILTAV T R
AN ERE
mAERIE
EFRERIE
2095

BHERE
r—o<

TS
INABLERRT
EREMWMIE
B &

JRAa

HEIRSERT
FRAEIEITESR
FAX T
BABEI

NTN

OxATIh
SRRT

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

6501
6502
6503
6504
6506
6508
6674
6701
6702
6703
6752
6753
6758
6762
6767
6770
6773
6841
6857
6902
6952
6954
6971
6976
7003
7004
7011
7012
7013
7201
7202
7203
7205
7211
7261
7267
7269
7270
7731
7733
7735
7751
7752
7762
7911
7912
7951
8001
8002
8015
8031
8035
8053
8058
8233
8252

A ST AR
xz
=HB
E+E
21| B

RES

O—IRXR-aF7HY a—RL—3>

BARER
EL&E
HERITE
NFI=vy
x—7
-

TDK
VST
FILTRAESR
INAAZT
1A B
TENTRE
To)—
HOAEHER
27V
"t3
AIEFEE
=HiEMm
Bar&Efn
=EETXE
JNNEET %
IHI
HEBB®E
WeSEEE
F42BEIE
B¥EEE
SEEPEIE
K
ARFAITE
ARXF
ErTEIX
—ay
FRR
KBAXRRY)—2 8l
*v/v
IJ:|_
SFRAUR=IT AT R
™ ki ENR

A B AR
RUCOA
REEEEE
AT
EmEnE
=HWYE
REILYMOY
ERES
=EEHE
=5E
AHIT LT

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

8253
8267
8270
8303
8304
8306
8308
8309
8316
8331
8332
8354
8355
8411
8601
8604
8628
8630
8725
8729
8750
8766
8795
8801
8802
8803
8804
8815
8830
9001
9005
9007
9008
9009
9020
9021
9022
9062
9064
9101
9104
9107
9202
9301
9412
9432
9433
9437
9501
9502
9503
9531
9532
9602
9613
9681

LTIV

17>

a1—_—

HAERT

HETHIRIT
ZBUFJ2AFoov LT IL—T
YZFIR—ILTAVT R
ZHERNSAMR—ILTAUT R
=EHERT«FUINILTIL—T
TFEEERIT

TEIRRT

AET4F oI IN—T
EHEERTT

HFIEIT4F oI IN—T
RMEEHT IL—T Kt
BRAR—ILT1UT R

MFHELH

NKSJR—ILT AT R

MS &ADA > a TSV ARG IL—THR—IL

VZ_—2J4F2 %)L HD
E—HEmRIE
REBER—ILTAUTR
T&DHR—ILTAVT R
=HAEE
=ZEMFR
EHAREE
HREY
HarfgE
ERAEE
HE&%E
HRATEH
INBREH
REIEH

WA ER
HEAXRRESE
FAHARREE
HiBRERE
HAEE
YIbHR—ILTAVT R
B A E i

ER=FHF

NS A

£ HAKRZTH
=EEE
AAN—JISATHR—ILTAVT R
BAEEESE

KDDI
IX-T4T4F3E
HREAN

hEE D

FfEEAN

HREHT

KB ELHT

HE
IXTA T4 T3
HER—L

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100
1000

100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

200

300

200

500

200
1000
1000

200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100

100

100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100
2000

100
100
100
1000
1000
100
10
1000



220
221
222
223
224
225

FRERER— TV FEARBICEIGERE - RIBERATHLDTREHYEEA

9735
9766
9983
9984
5413
5703

a3l

aF=
T7—ARN)TAIT
VI AVY

B & HD
BABEEE HD

1000
1000
1000
3000

100
1000

=1 —

o BX "

FEMEEFEHEEELZEN, (TFvoavy-Or/ UIZBBLEHLELEEN,)

RBEDFIEZHFIZDONT



